STATE OF IDAHO

VACANT POSITIONS REPORT
As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Full Agency: 951 - PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT NO. 1

Approp Unit Code: HDAA

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate
Health District I 29000 Public Health District Fund 19372 ENV HLTH SPEC 1 $0.00
19332 ADMIN ASST 1 $0.00
19340 DIST 1 BD OF HEALTH $75.00
19335 ADMIN ASST 2 $0.00
19396 FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN SENIOR $0.00
19370 ENV HLTH SPEC 1 $25.46
19347 COMMUNITY RESOURCES COOR $25.46
19344 CLINICAL ASST $0.00
19397 Group Position $27.12
19376 ENV HLTH SPEC 2 $25.46
19373 ENV HLTH SPEC 2 $0.00
19345 COMMUNITY HEALTH WORKER $23.43
19404 HEALTH EDUCATION SPECIALIST $21.02
19377 ENV HLTH SPEC 2 $26.48
19399 HEALTH EDUCATION SPECIALIST $26.29
19352 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $0.00
19405 HEALTH EDUCATION SPECIALIST $21.23
19391 ENV SCIENCES SPEC $0.00
19403 HEALTH EDUCATION SPECIALIST $0.00
19358 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $17.79
19425 OFFICE SERVICES SUPV 1 $20.98

19394 FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN $0.00



19416
19378
19429
19397
19420
19390
19431
19407
19426
19398
19442
19411
19437
19400
19444
19412
19456
19410
19448
19439
19459
19415
19453
19441
19471
19418
20563
19443
19479

NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL
ENV HLTH SPEC 2
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
Group Position
MEDICAL ASST, REGISTERED
ENV SCIENCES SPEC
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 1
HEALTH EDUCATION SPECIALIST
THERAPIST
HEALTH EDUCATION SPECIALIST
PROJECT MANAGER 1
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 1
HEALTH EDUCATION SPECIALIST
THERAPIST
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR
NURSE, REGISTERED
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR
REG DIETITIAN, PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2
NURSE, REGISTERED MANAGER
NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL
NURSE, REGISTERED
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2
TECH RECORDS SPEC 1
MAINT CRAFTSMAN SR
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2
ILED CASE MANAGER
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES

$31.20
$30.23
$15.00
$30.00
$21.81
$0.00
$33.80
$26.58
$35.00
$27.57
$41.60
$29.91
$32.50
$25.46
$37.79
$29.91
$30.00
$25.46
$26.34
$37.35
$40.00
$21.22
$32.76
$40.59
$0.00
$22.30
$38.84
$0.00
$20.17



19423 NURSE, ADVANCED PRACTICE $53.16
20687 Grants/Contracts Manager $33.47
19447 REG DIETITIAN, PUBLIC HEALTH $30.00
19481 VOLUNTEER SRVCS COORD $25.46
19428 TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES $15.00
20701 INTERN $20.00
19454 NURSE, REGISTERED $30.00
21447 Clinic and Immunization Manager $33.47
19438 PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2 $0.00
19455 NURSE, REGISTERED $30.00
19445 THERAPIST $37.90
19464 NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR $45.00
19446 THERAPY TECH $22.54
19465 NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR VACCINE MRG $37.13
19452 NURSE, REGISTERED $32.76
19466 NURSE, REGISTERED $30.00
19457 NURSE, REGISTERED MANAGER $35.91
19469 TECH RECORDS SPEC 1 $0.00
19467 SUPPLY OPERATIONS SUPV $25.46
19482 VOLUNTEER SRVCS COORD $0.00
19473 TECH RECORDS SPEC 1 $17.27
20460 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $18.86
19475 TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES $23.31
20665 Project Coordinator - ILED $0.00
19477 TECH RECORDS SPEC 2 $20.77
20679 PROJECT COORDINATOR ILED $29.62
20660 PROJECT COORD ORAL HEALTH $0.00
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