## STATE OF IDAHO

## **VACANT POSITIONS REPORT**

## As Of : <u>Jan 8, 2025</u>

## Full Agency: 951 - PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT NO. 1

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Health District I	29000	Public Health District Fund	19372	ENV HLTH SPEC 1	\$0.00
			19332	ADMIN ASST 1	\$0.00
			19340	DIST 1 BD OF HEALTH	\$75.00
			19335	ADMIN ASST 2	\$0.00
			19396	FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN SENIOR	\$0.00
			19370	ENV HLTH SPEC 1	\$25.46
			19347	COMMUNITY RESOURCES COOR	\$25.46
			19344	CLINICAL ASST	\$0.00
			19397	Group Position	\$27.12
			19376	ENV HLTH SPEC 2	\$25.46
			19373	ENV HLTH SPEC 2	\$0.00
			19345	COMMUNITY HEALTH WORKER	\$23.43
			19404	HEALTH EDUCATION SPECIALIST	\$21.02
			19377	ENV HLTH SPEC 2	\$26.48
			19399	HEALTH EDUCATION SPECIALIST	\$26.29
			19352	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$0.00
			19405	HEALTH EDUCATION SPECIALIST	\$21.23
			19391	ENV SCIENCES SPEC	\$0.00
			19403	HEALTH EDUCATION SPECIALIST	\$0.00
			19358	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$17.79
			19425	OFFICE SERVICES SUPV 1	\$20.98
			19394	FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN	\$0.00

19416	NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL	\$31.20
19378	ENV HLTH SPEC 2	\$30.23
19429	TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES	\$15.00
19397	Group Position	\$30.00
19420	MEDICAL ASST, REGISTERED	\$21.81
19390	ENV SCIENCES SPEC	\$0.00
19431	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 1	\$33.80
19407	HEALTH EDUCATION SPECIALIST	\$26.58
19426	THERAPIST	\$35.00
19398	HEALTH EDUCATION SPECIALIST	\$27.57
19442	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$41.60
19411	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR	\$29.91
19437	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 1	\$32.50
19400	HEALTH EDUCATION SPECIALIST	\$25.46
19444	THERAPIST	\$37.79
19412	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR	\$29.91
19456	NURSE, REGISTERED	\$30.00
19410	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR	\$25.46
19448	REG DIETITIAN, PUBLIC HEALTH	\$26.34
19439	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2	\$37.35
19459	NURSE, REGISTERED MANAGER	\$40.00
19415	NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL	\$21.22
19453	NURSE, REGISTERED	\$32.76
19441	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2	\$40.59
19471	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$0.00
19418	MAINT CRAFTSMAN SR	\$22.30
20563	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2	\$38.84
19443	ILED CASE MANAGER	\$0.00
19479	TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES	\$20.17

	19423	NURSE, ADVANCED PRACTICE	\$53.16	
	20687	Grants/Contracts Manager	\$33.47	
	19447	REG DIETITIAN, PUBLIC HEALTH	\$30.00	
	19481	VOLUNTEER SRVCS COORD	\$25.46	
	19428	TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES	\$15.00	
	20701	INTERN	\$20.00	
	19454	NURSE, REGISTERED	\$30.00	
	21447	Clinic and Immunization Manager	\$33.47	
	19438	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2	\$0.00	
	19455	NURSE, REGISTERED	\$30.00	
	19445	THERAPIST	\$37.90	
	19464	NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR	\$45.00	
	19446	THERAPY TECH	\$22.54	
	19465	NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR VACCINE MRG	\$37.13	
	19452	NURSE, REGISTERED	\$32.76	
	19466	NURSE, REGISTERED	\$30.00	
	19457	NURSE, REGISTERED MANAGER	\$35.91	
	19469	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$0.00	
	19467	SUPPLY OPERATIONS SUPV	\$25.46	
	19482	VOLUNTEER SRVCS COORD	\$0.00	
	19473	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$17.27	
	20460	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$18.86	
	19475	TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES	\$23.31	
	20665	Project Coordinator - ILED	\$0.00	
	19477	TECH RECORDS SPEC 2	\$20.77	
	20679	PROJECT COORDINATOR ILED	\$29.62	
	20660	PROJECT COORD ORAL HEALTH	\$0.00	
STRICT NO. 1 - Count	78			

951 -